
2005 University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Jan 23, 2026)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 11-6 6-3 5-3 0-0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
9/3/2005 at  Albion College L 2-3 203
9/4/2005 at  Olivet College W 3-1 85

9/8/2005
ST. NORBERT
COLLEGE L 0-1 262

9/11/2005 ST. OLAF COLLEGE W 3-1 133
9/14/2005 RIPON COLLEGE W 1-0 228

9/16/2005
at  Milw. School of
Eng. W 7-0 75

9/20/2005 at  Marian College W 2-0 85
9/24/2005 WASHINGTON UNIV. L 0-1 130
9/25/2005 UNIV. OF CHICAGO W 1-0 128
10/1/2005 WHEATON COLLEGE L 2-3 144
10/2/2005 UW-SUPERIOR W 6-0 159
10/8/2005 at  Concordia Univ. L 0-3 150

10/10/2005
EDGEWOOD
COLLEGE W 2-0 174

10/18/2005 LAWRENCE UNIV. W 2-0 105
10/22/2005 at  Dominican Univ. L 0-4 100
10/24/2005 at  Lakeland College W 1-0 49
10/28/2005 at  UW-Platteville W 1-0 200

Team Statistics UWO OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 33-279 17-117
    Goals Per Game 1.94 1.00
    Shot Pct. 0.118 0.145
    Shots on Goal-Att. 56-279 25-117
    SOG Pct. 0.201 0.214
    Shots/Game 16.4 6.9
CORNER KICKS 117 54
PENALTY KICKS 1-2 1-1
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 16 20
    Red Cards 1 1
ATTENDANCE
    Total 1,463 947
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9/162 8/118
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
Haga, Brent 17 5 8 18 29 0.172 6 0.207 0-0 2 0-0
Gallagher, Shaun 16 7 1 15 21 0.333 5 0.238 0-0 2 0-0
Ayres, Tj 16 5 3 13 35 0.143 12 0.343 0-0 0 0-0
Murphy, Kevin 11 5 1 11 19 0.263 4 0.211 0-0 0 0-0
Shebesta, Nick 16 3 1 7 41 0.073 4 0.098 1-0 2 1-2
Grant, Adam 16 1 4 6 17 0.059 2 0.118 0-0 1 0-0
Makovec, Jason 17 1 4 6 18 0.056 1 0.056 2-0 0 0-0
Stone, Ryan 16 2 2 6 16 0.125 5 0.313 1-0 1 0-0
Ransom, Clayton 12 2 1 5 5 0.400 1 0.200 1-0 1 0-0
Makovec, Dave 4 1 2 4 7 0.143 3 0.429 1-0 1 0-0
Compty, Ryan 15 0 3 3 17 0.000 5 0.294 1-0 0 0-0
Schmeeckle, Dan 17 0 3 3 21 0.000 2 0.095 1-0 0 0-0
Wuebben, Andy 7 1 1 3 3 0.333 1 0.333 0-0 1 0-0
Lipinski, Cj 17 0 2 2 13 0.000 4 0.308 2-0 0 0-0
Minten, Alex 17 0 2 2 3 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
Fisher, Jason 3 0 1 1 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
Malan, Johnny 11 0 1 1 10 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
Christiansen, Derek 16 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
Churchill, Chad 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
Henneman, Josh 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
Hess, Dan 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
Joachim, Brandon 9 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
Johnson, Andrew 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
Pernitz, Jeff 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
Zillmer, Kiel 15 0 0 0 2 0.000 1 0.500 2-1 0 0-0
Total 17 33 40 106 279 0.118 56 0.201 16-1 11 1-2
Opponent 17 17 10 44 117 0.145 25 0.214 20-1 6 1-1

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
22 Christiansen, Derek 16 1413:12 16 1.02 37 0.698 10-5-0 7/0
12 Hess, Dan 3 78:17 1 1.15 2 0.667 1-1-0 0/0
1 Johnson, Andrew 2 55:53 0 0.00 2 1.000 0-0-0 0/0

Total 17 1547:22 17 0.99 41 0.707 11-6-0 9
Opponents 17 1547:22 33 1.92 109 0.768 -- 4

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT Total
UW-Oshkosh 18 15 0 33
Opponents 6 9 2 17

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT Total
UW-Oshkosh 144 132 3 279
Opponents 38 77 2 117

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT Total
UW-Oshkosh 16 25 0 41
Opponents 56 54 1 111

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT Total
UW-Oshkosh 63 51 3 117
Opponents 25 27 2 54

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT Total
UW-Oshkosh 132 110 1 243
Opponents 125 107 2 234


